



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 23046 of 2016

Gopal And 3 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Azamgarh And 3
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Abhishek Rai, Chandra Kumar Rai,
Faujdar Rai, Surendra Vikram Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Rajesh Pratap Singh,
S.C.Verma

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List before another Court after obtaining nomination from Hon'ble the Chief Justice, if possible on 9.12.2025.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 27, 2025

PS*